
City of Huntsville
Gasoline and Diesel Trend Analysis - Monthly Gasoline Consumption
For Fiscal Year 2014

30,404

13,489

0

336

663

10,851

1,639

16,915

610

53

0

1,008

4,978

3,342

6,924

26,766

11,810

109

110

583

9,639

1,369

14,957

535

36

18

822

4,172

2,678

6,696

26,735

11,942

54

24

504

10,110

1,250

14,792

541

0

0

794

4,080

2,540

6,837

29,933

13,797

20

258

678

11,220

1,622

16,136

533

0

0

1,029

4,624

2,817

7,133

27,542

12,525

81

125

421

10,686

1,211

15,017

552

0

17

982

4,177

2,716

6,573

29,599

14,196

25

182

691

11,732

1,567

15,403

510

0

0

1,050

4,251

2,777

6,814

32,536

16,748

40

304

690

14,097

1,616

15,788

665

0

0

1,102

4,482

2,971

6,567

28,930

12,882

5

209

554

10,351

1,764

16,048

478

0

15

1,076

4,605

2,734

7,139

29,352

13,411

0

331

546

11,079

1,454

15,941

653

0

0

1,075

4,503

2,977

6,732

261,798

120,801

334

1,880

5,330

99,765

13,492

140,997

5,079

89

50

8,939

39,873

25,552

61,416

Total

DSL

Community & Economic 
Development

Parks & Leisure

Public Safety

Public Works

External Users

UNL

Community & Economic 
Development

Finance

Infomation Technology

Parks & Leisure

Public Safety

Public Works

External Users

TotalJunMayAprMarFebJanDecNovOct



0K 20K 40K 60K 80K 100K 120K 140K

Public Works

Public Safety

Community & Economic Development

Parks & Leisure

Finance

Information Technology

External Users

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

Fuel Usage by Department




