

**City of Huntsville
Gasoline and Diesel Trend Analysis - Monthly Gasoline Consumption
For Fiscal Year 2014**

	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Total
Total	30,404	26,766	26,735	29,933	27,542	29,599	32,536	28,930	29,352	261,798
DSL	13,489	11,810	11,942	13,797	12,525	14,196	16,748	12,882	13,411	120,801
Community & Economic Development	0	109	54	20	81	25	40	5	0	334
Parks & Leisure	336	110	24	258	125	182	304	209	331	1,880
Public Safety	663	583	504	678	421	691	690	554	546	5,330
Public Works	10,851	9,639	10,110	11,220	10,686	11,732	14,097	10,351	11,079	99,765
External Users	1,639	1,369	1,250	1,622	1,211	1,567	1,616	1,764	1,454	13,492
UNL	16,915	14,957	14,792	16,136	15,017	15,403	15,788	16,048	15,941	140,997
Community & Economic Development	610	535	541	533	552	510	665	478	653	5,079
Finance	53	36	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	89
Information Technology	0	18	0	0	17	0	0	15	0	50
Parks & Leisure	1,008	822	794	1,029	982	1,050	1,102	1,076	1,075	8,939
Public Safety	4,978	4,172	4,080	4,624	4,177	4,251	4,482	4,605	4,503	39,873
Public Works	3,342	2,678	2,540	2,817	2,716	2,777	2,971	2,734	2,977	25,552
External Users	6,924	6,696	6,837	7,133	6,573	6,814	6,567	7,139	6,732	61,416

